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LICENSE
NUMBER

_. -9.1Z7 -

-9-258 ...

- 9513

9.649

.10544

10917

10t336

iiitSi

11175

12265

11657

11528

11756

11538

12156

12256

12822

12660

12710

12464

13767
1

1.4497...

. 1470.4

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

G-lenn^: . .... - .

Gholston . _

Gladden

Gleaton

Gladden

Glenn

Glenn

_Gleaton

Gleaton

Glasglo

Gleaton

Glenn

Glenn

Glenn

Glover

Glaze

Gnann

Glenn

Glowinski

Gleaton

Cluck

_G_la_s_gow___

Glass

. 16153 Olawson
ii

. 16092 .

17939
1

458 B

589 B

903 B

1085 B

1598 B

Glass

£ lea ton

Glenn

Glover

Glover

C-leaton

Glover

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
GIVEN NAME SURNAME

RESIDENCE | (ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

JZvelyja. . . _ ... _...
Gilbert, S. C.

Deasie . ... .

Batesburg, S.C.

Margaret
On! Limh-i ei? J .G.

Vera Dell

North, S.C.

Virginia

T\fftw Br*n°^"1 an<3 ,ST

Syble
Charleotte, N. C.

True Delia

West Columbia, S.C
Celie

Lexington. S. C.

Ramona Frances

Springfield. S.C.

tilva

Lexington. S.C.

Tilda

Pelion. S.C.

Leona

Columbia. S.C.

Annie Ruth
West Columbia, S
Annie Margie
West Columbia, S

Queen Hester

Columbia, S. u '
Elizabeth

Columbia, S .C.

C. Helen
Clyo. Ga.

Selma
Columbia. S . C.
Muriel
New York. N. Y.

Catherine. E. . .
Cayce, S. C.
Agnes _ __

Ma* tins vi n « ,3-^-1
L i 1 l i e . . .
Danville, Va .

Bessie

New York., N. Y.

Eva C-.

Columtn'aj S . C_

Ruth Carlton
South Hill, Vs.

Lula Mae

Springfield, S.C

Dexrlck .

Smith

Scott

a art man

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Car-ley... - _.
Gilbert, S. C.

James . . .

Batesburg, S.C.
H. A.

Sumte.i?, S.C.

'"oodrow ..

f rorth. S.C.

Leap hart iNathan Q,
n. [New Brookland.SC,

Conrad

Bless ings le

•

Williams

Lorick

Russell,

Columbia. S.C.

Joseph

West COIS.J .S .G.

S. .M.

Leesville, a C.
Frank _Jame.s

Cavce. S.C.

Summers.. j Murray

Lexington. S.C.

Dunbar

Birchmore

Goodwin
C.

Biassingale
C.

John .

Pelionf S.C.

E. E. ,Jr, . .

Columbia, S .C.

Stanley L,
Cayce, S. C.

Herman
W. Columbia. S. C.

Rutherford l Johnnie ..

Columbia, S . C .

Stuckey F. L. _ Jr.

Columb-5 a . S. fi -

Ginn

Dawk ins

Soloman D.

Stillwell, Ga.

Clarence

Columbia. S. C.

Egnatchik Peter
New York. N. Y.

^oyd

. . A l l e n . _ _ _ _ .

.holmes...

..Leff

Walter L,, Jr.

l^asiiy_ill.e_^_T e_nru.

...Edward Charles .

Ft. yacU-snn,S.° .

Benjamin P.

Ft .^nnksnn , s t r:.
-^arold A.

New Ynrk. N. Y.

Lucas Jesse W.

Cavce . S. C.

Klutts j William B.

Chester. S. C.

Feese

Dorothy J. i Taylor
Columbia. S. C.

Beatrice

Batesburg, S. C.

Geneva

Swansea, S. C.

Dorcas

Pelion. S. C.

, Lessie Mae
Gaston. S .C.

Cancer

Reed

Shumpert

Helms

Richard .F. ...
Smithland. Iowa

Jesse D.

Columbia, S. C.

James . . .
Batesburg, S. C.

Elliott

Swansea , S . C .

•^rnest F.

Gaston, _ £ . C .

James V. , Jr.

West Cola, ,S. C .

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

-23-
18

21.

22

39
^u

24
T8
21

I B

W
White

C
Colored

w. ..

C

W

W

W

2 S W .
22 IC-<-

19
19
65
^8
26
22
4o..
l|0

3.1
22
21

20

22

??

21

19

28

?1
21

I f i

27
26

31
26
28

20

22

PD

23
19
32

31
36

3^
26

_2Z-

31
20

21

19

28.
26
21..
18

: 2l+
18

..18
1R
21
18

C

C

W

C

C

W

W

C

C

W

W

W .

W

W

W

W.

. W .

W

.¥

W..

W

C

C

W

W

1, Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Apr

May

Anp-

Sep

^pr c

iVeb

Aug

Day

11

21

P9
... .

23_

Year

1916

1936

icn6

1937

- -J- - -
>y 1938

18 1939

l
18 1939

i

Sep 2

Nov

Jan

Jan

*Tun

10

4

20

8

i -

_Jjin^2£>j

Jul

Sep

Dec

Jan

Ma 7

Nov

13

?!

19

28

17

26

Dec IS

1939

1939

1940

1940

1940

1940

-1940.

19 4n

1940

1941

.1941

1941

1941

Feb 14 1942

May 30 1942

- 1
Jul 5 ! 1914-2

i
Mar 14 1943

. . . j
Apr 2U 1943

. |
Apr V 194^

Mar JL3 J1946

^zr ?1 Wifc
'

May 22 j 1946
Msv 24 i 1946

Oct 29 1946

Get 30 19U6

Jan
Jan
N oy

Nov

23! 1947
24! 194?
12 1947
IS 1947

1. Date of Marriage
8. Date of Return

Month

Apr .

May .

Aug

^ep.

May

Feb

Sep

NOV

Jan

Jan

Jun

Jun

Jul

Sep

Dec

Jan

May

Nov

Dec

Day

11

23

29

23

1

18

2

11

k
20

8

Year

1.936

1936

1936

1937

1938

1939

1939

1939

1940

19l|0

1940

29| 191*0

13

21

19

28

1940

1940

1940

1941

17 1941

26

15

Feb ; ll|
I

..May

.Jul.

Ms r

Apr

Apr

Mar
Apr

May

May

1941

1941

1942

30 1942

5 191+2

14 1943

2U 19U3

7.. 19W

26| 1946
k ' 19U6

2U 19U6
2Ui 19U6

Oct 30

Oct 30
L

Jan 24

Jsn 2k

Nov

*ov

1946
1946

1947
J-91LZ

15 19fi7
15 19U?

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

R.3.Y ._. R^ _A._ .Hughes

Gilbert, S. C.

S. T. Altman
N.P. for S . C .
Batesburg, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S'°-
LftTiiagt.oEi, s, r:.
Sara. .R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lfixi neton. S.C.

Rev. John M.Youngine

New Brook land. S.C.

Rev. J. _ : Owen Smith
Columbia, S.C.

-- -

Re v.F.Benjamin
Pelion, S.C-

Rev..H. C. ^ester
Waterier, S .0.

Sara R. Boozer
3T.P. "for S.C.
Lexinston. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
P.P. for S.C.,,Lexington, S.O.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
Lexinston. S.C .

Rev. T.A.Snyder

Jale î̂ jUiimhxa.—S- î..

Rev. P.P.McFarland

West Columbia, S.C.

Sara ri. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.,,
Lexington, b .o .

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C.
T.PXI pgt, nn , i . C"

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C,
LexinRton. S. C-

Sara.R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexinston. ^- t-;-

^ara R. Boozer
N. P. for Se C,"
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S " C. ~
Lexingtonr S. C.

Rev. .J. L. Hiers
Lexinston, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S, c*
Lexington, o. C.

Rev. L, 0. Dasher

Wes t Columbia. S.C.

Rev. _James W . ^ a c k s c

Columbia. S. C-
Sara R. Boozer

"N. f. for S. C,
iiexington. S. C.

1
Rev. Curtis K. "Use
Columbia, S. C.

J. D. Boozer
Erobete Judge _L^yi np-tnn, S_ H.
Sars R. Boozer
TT. P. for S. C.
Lexington. S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
3. P. for S C.
Lexi ngton, S r C .

Sara R. Boozer
1J.~F". for S- C,
Irexinston. S. C.
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no record of marriage
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